
Position Name Category Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall
1 John Mapley Advanced 250 250 250 250 1000
2 Finlay Mechem Advanced 190 205 205 205 805
3 Mark De La Mare Advanced 170 160 160 225 715
4 Ryan Langlois Advanced 225 225 225 675
5 Ant Renouf Advanced 180 170 150 105 605
6 Braden Morris Advanced 190 190 160 540
7 Joe Collenette Advanced 150 170 190 510
8 Lukasz Wieleba Veteran 40+ 105 115 120 150 490
9 Kylie Vaudin Ladies 115 96 135 130 476

10 Dan Thwaite Advanced 150 180 125 455
11 Finlay Stonebridge Junior 15-17 100 98 125 92 415
12 Owen Poynder Senior 18-39 66 130 115 76 387
13 Joe Holden Advanced 205 180 385
14 Jim Hamon Juvenile 12-14 80 105 110 86 381
15 Bazil Wheeler Juvenile 12-14 110 120 130 360
16 Dan Hamon Veteran 40+ 84 74 86 84 328
16 Harry Manning Juvenile 12-14 76 80 98 74 328
16 Jenny Mahe Ladies 88 86 92 62 328
17 Charlie Tourtel Juvenile 12-14 140 180 320
18 Alex Symons Senior 18-39 96 125 98 319
19 Luca  Stonebridge Juvenile 12-14 70 82 88 72 312
20 Mark Le Page Senior 18-39 140 170 310
21 Harry Le Maitre Junior 15-17 90 110 88 288
22 Emile Le Compte Junior 15-17 94 92 96 282
23 Jamie Rive Senior 18-39 140 140 280
23 Archie Manning Juvenile 12-14 62 66 70 82 280
24 Wayne Piercey Veteran 40+ 94 94 90 278
25 Mark  Ferbrache Veteran 40+ 86 88 100 274
26 Leo Rivers Junior 15-17 58 78 78 58 272
27 Ed Rocha Veteran 40+ 82 90 96 268
28 Nor Holden Ladies 98 84 78 260
28 Max Laine Juvenile 12-14 54 64 82 60 260
28 Zach Smith Juvenile 12-14 125 135 260
29 Kiko Rocha Junior 15-17 130 120 250
30 Remi Le Compte Juvenile 12-14 56 90 100 246
31 Steve James Advanced 120 115 235
32 Freddie Martel Juvenile 12-14 68 76 66 210
33 Joe Oliver Veteran 40+ 80 100 180
34 Tim White Junior 15-17 74 94 168
35 Phill Eyre Advanced 160 160
36 Ines Rocha Ladies 72 80 152
37 Bailey Smalldon Juvenile 12-14 76 74 150
38 Luka Robilliard Juvenile 12-14 70 70 140
39 Cody Wallbridge Juvenile 12-14 135 135
39 Pete Miller Veteran 40+ 135 135
40 Frankie Middleton Ladies 60 64 124
40 Mike Stratford Senior 18-39 68 56 124
41 Seth Davey Juvenile 12-14 110 110
42 Tim Stonebridge Veteran 40+ 105 0 105
43 Tom Ogier Senior 18-39 94 94
44 Ollie Duguid Junior 15-17 84 84
45 Thomas Rawlings Juvenile 12-14 80 80
46 James McEwan Veteran 40+ 72 0 72
46 Philip Le Poidevin Veteran 40+ 72 72
47 Richard Robins Veteran 40+ 68 68
47 Craig Bougourd Senior 18-39 68 68
48 Jamy Petit Ladies 64 64
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Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
1 John Mapley Advanced 250 250 250 250 -250 750
4 Ryan Langlois Advanced 225 225 225 0 0 675
2 Finlay Mechem Advanced 190 205 205 205 -190 615
6 Braden Morris Advanced 0 190 190 180 0 560
3 Mark De La Mare Advanced 170 160 160 225 -160 555
7 Joe Collenette Advanced 0 150 170 190 0 510
5 Ant Renouf Advanced 180 170 150 150 -150 500
8 Dan Thwaite Advanced 150 0 180 170 0 500
9 Joe Holden Advanced 205 180 0 0 0 385

10 Steve James Advanced 140 0 0 160 0 300
11 Phill Eyre Advanced 160 0 0 0 0 160

Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
1 Finlay Stonebridge Junior 15-17 225 225 250 205 -205 700
3 Emile Le Compte Junior 15-17 205 205 225 0 0 635
4 Harry Le Maitre Junior 15-17 190 250 0 190 0 630
2 Leo Rivers Junior 15-17 170 190 190 180 -170 560
5 Kiko Rocha Junior 15-17 250 0 0 250 0 500
6 Tim White Junior 15-17 180 0 0 225 0 405
7 Ollie Duguid Junior 15-17 0 0 205 0 0 205

Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
4 Bazil Wheeler Juvenile 12-14 225 205 250 0 0 680
1 Jim Hamon Juvenile 12-14 205 190 225 180 -180 620
2 Harry Manning Juvenile 12-14 190 160 205 160 -160 555
3 Luca  Stonebridge Juvenile 12-14 180 170 190 150 -150 540
7 Remi Le Compte Juvenile 12-14 160 180 0 190 0 530
8 Charlie Tourtel Juvenile 12-14 0 250 0 250 0 500
5 Archie Manning Juvenile 12-14 170 130 140 170 -130 480
9 Zach Smith Juvenile 12-14 250 225 0 0 0 475
6 Max Laine Juvenile 12-14 150 125 180 130 -125 460

10 Freddie Martel Juvenile 12-14 0 135 160 135 0 430
11 Bailey Smalldon Juvenile 12-14 0 150 150 0 300
12 Luka Robilliard Juvenile 12-14 0 140 0 140 0 280
13 Cody Wallbridge Juvenile 12-14 0 0 0 225 0 225
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14 Seth Davey Juvenile 12-14 0 0 0 205 0 205
15 Thomas Rawlings Juvenile 12-14 0 0 170 0 0 170
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Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
1 Kylie Vaudin Ladies 250 250 250 250 -250 750
2 Jenny Mahe Ladies 205 225 225 180 -180 655
3 Nor Holden Ladies 225 205 0 205 0 635
4 Ines Rocha Ladies 190 0 0 225 0 415
5 Frankie Middleton Ladies 170 0 0 190 0 360
6 Jamy Petit Ladies 180 0 0 0 0 180

Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
1 Owen Poynder Senior 18-39 190 250 225 190 -190 665
2 Alex Symons Senior 18-39 225 225 0 205 0 655
3 Mark Le Page Senior 18-39 250 0 0 250 0 500
4 Jamie Rive Senior 18-39 0 0 250 225 0 475
5 Mike Stratford Senior 18-39 0 0 205 180 0 385
6 Tom Ogier Senior 18-39 0 205 0 0 0 205
7 Craig Bougourd Senior 18-39 205 0 0 0 0 205

Position Name Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Lowest Overall
1 Lukasz Wieleba Veteran 40+ 225 250 250 250 -225 750
3 Wayne Piercey Veteran 40+ 205 0 190 205 0 600
4 Mark  Ferbrache Veteran 40+ 190 205 205 0 0 600
5 Ed Rocha Veteran 40+ 170 0 180 225 0 575
2 Dan Hamon Veteran 40+ 180 190 170 190 -170 560
6 Joe Oliver Veteran 40+ 160 225 0 0 0 385
7 Pete Miller Veteran 40+ 250 0 0 0 0 250
8 Tim Stonebridge Veteran 40+ 0 0 225 0 0 225
9 Richard Robins Veteran 40+ 0 0 0 180 0 180

10 Philip Le Poidevin Veteran 40+ 0 180 0 0 0 180
11 James McEwan Veteran 40+ 0 0 160 0 0 160


